

39

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                               | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area    |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|---------------------|
|                                                                           | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                     |
| ① Name of work: Const of Road from Simrahi fular west side under ministry |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| ② Agency Name: Indu Kumari                                                |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| ③ Agreement No.: 06/SBD/20-21                                             |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| ④ Agreement Value: 11045918 <sup>00</sup>                                 |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| ⑤ Dt of start: 11/05/2020                                                 |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| ⑥ Dt of completion: 10/5/21                                               |                               |    |    |    |                     |
| ⑦ Actual date of completion: 13/8/22                                      |                               |    |    |    |                     |
|                                                                           |                               |    |    |    | Fresh measure NIL → |
| ✓<br>5/5/25<br>20                                                         |                               |    |    |    |                     |
|                                                                           |                               |    |    |    |                     |

|           |                                      |                  |  |
|-----------|--------------------------------------|------------------|--|
|           |                                      | Abstract of cost |  |
| ①         | Providing + fixing working benchmark |                  |  |
|           |                                      | — do — all cont  |  |
| 2.0 Nos   | Qty Page (32) 2 to ①                 |                  |  |
|           | @ 4245 = 65/each — Rs. 8491 = 20     |                  |  |
| ②         | Reference pillar                     | — do — all cont  |  |
| 6.0 Nos   | Qty Page (32)                        |                  |  |
|           | @ 1953 = 45/each — Rs. 11721 = 20    |                  |  |
| ③         | clear and grabbing road land         |                  |  |
|           |                                      | — do — all       |  |
| 1.21 hect | Qty Page (32)                        |                  |  |
|           | @ 49496 = 70/hec — Rs. 59891 = 20    |                  |  |

| Particulars          |                                   | Actual measurement |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------|-----------------------------------|--------------------|----|----|------------------|
| No.                  |                                   | L.                 | B. | D. |                  |
| 32                   | Provide and laying RCC pipe duct  |                    |    |    |                  |
|                      | — do — all work                   |                    |    |    |                  |
| 40.0 m               | Qty incl Page (37)                |                    |    |    |                  |
|                      | @ 914.29/m                        |                    |    |    | Rs. 36572.20     |
| 33                   | Brick masonry work in CM          |                    |    |    |                  |
|                      | — do — all work                   |                    |    |    |                  |
| 8.784 m <sup>2</sup> | Qty Page (37)                     |                    |    |    |                  |
|                      | @ 6921.50/m <sup>2</sup>          |                    |    |    | Rs. 60798.20     |
| 34                   | Provide RCC m/s artificial coping |                    |    |    |                  |
|                      | — do — all work                   |                    |    |    |                  |
| 36.60 m              | Qty Page (37)                     |                    |    |    |                  |
|                      | @ 439.84/m                        |                    |    |    | Rs. 16080.20     |

|                      |                               |  |  |  |              |
|----------------------|-------------------------------|--|--|--|--------------|
| 35                   | Plastering with cement mortar |  |  |  |              |
|                      | — do — all work               |  |  |  |              |
| 60.00 m <sup>2</sup> | Qty Page (37)                 |  |  |  |              |
|                      | @ 186.50/m <sup>2</sup>       |  |  |  | Rs. 11190.20 |
|                      |                               |  |  |  | 9600344.20   |
| add 12% Cast +       |                               |  |  |  | 1152041.20   |
| add 1% L + WS (+)    |                               |  |  |  | 96003.20     |
|                      |                               |  |  |  | 10848288.20  |
| less 10% below       |                               |  |  |  | 1084839.20   |
|                      |                               |  |  |  | 9763549.20   |
| less Previous Pay    |                               |  |  |  | 8035935.20   |
|                      |                               |  |  |  | 1727614.20   |
| Rs. 5151.20          |                               |  |  |  |              |
|                      | Rs. 5151.20                   |  |  |  |              |
|                      | AE                            |  |  |  |              |